
1ST 96 1ST 4.398 1ST
2ND 96 2nd 4.847 2ND
3RD 95 3rd 5.141 3RD
4TH 94 4th 5.260 4TH
5TH 91 5th 5.549 5TH
6TH 91 6th 5.753 6TH
7TH 91 7th 5.808 7TH
8TH 91 8th 5.975 8TH
9TH 90 9th 6.083 9TH
10TH 87 10th 6.231 10TH

11th
X 12th

1ST 49 6.188 1 1ST 2.749 13th
2ND 49 6.761 1 2nd 2.95
3RD 49 7.901 0 3rd 3.002 22

IBS Score X Group Score X Group Score X Group Score X Group
1 Y 101 47 4.855 49 1 6.761 96 1 1 5.808 7 8 3
2 Y 102 49 1 6.188 38 7.562 87 10 1 6.875 14 24 12
3 Y 103 49 7.901 47 4.264 96 2 0 6.083 9 11 4
4 Y 104 42 19.907 41 12.272 83 15 0 16.090 21 36 19
5 Y 105 48 2 5.264 36 6.686 84 12 2 5.975 8 20 9
6 Y 106 41 10.535 37 15.015 78 17 0 12.775 20 37 20
7 Y 107 48 4.339 36 5.354 84 11 0 4.847 2 13 5
8 Y 108 47 9.817 37 12.665 84 13 0 11.241 19 32 18
9 N 109 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ
10 N 110 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ
11 Y 201 48 7.427 43 11.238 91 8 0 9.333 17 25 14
12 Y 202 47 2.950 44 5.845 91 5 0 4.398 1 6 1
13 Y 203 47 3.002 48 1 7.279 95 3 1 5.141 3 6 2
14 Y 204 46 6.681 48 1 5.968 94 4 1 6.325 12 16 8
15 Y 205 R 46 1 4.691 44 5.828 90 9 1 5.260 4 13 6
16 Y 206 36 5.821 40 6.764 76 19 0 6.293 11 30 16
17 Y 207 45 6.773 46 5.689 91 6 0 6.231 10 16 7
18 Y 208 40 9.152 43 5.686 83 14 0 7.419 15 29 15
19 N 209 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ
20 N 210 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ
21 Y 301 40 8.112 32 14.123 72 21 0 11.118 18 39 21
22 Y 302 48 1 4.765 43 8.539 91 7 1 6.652 13 20 10
23 Y 303 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ
24 Y 304 R 35 2.749 41 8.756 76 18 0 5.753 6 24 11
25 Y 305 R 40 8.343 42 9.610 82 16 0 8.977 16 32 17
26 Y 306 40 4.638 35 6.459 75 20 0 5.549 5 25 13

6
6
8
11
13
13
16
16
20
20
24
24
25

Ethan Pipkin
0
Henry Pasquet
Dave Lovett
Logan Loudon

Robert Banner
John Ruppert
 
 
Gary McDaniel

Ruth Edwards

Competitor

James Eazor
Ronnie Milford
Terry Knotts

Henry Brewer
Chris Dunlap
 
 
Dan Suttle

JC Jarrel
Sam Edwards
Jamie Loggins
Tony Rogers
Jim Grove

Bob Steelman

Mike McWhorter

Sam Edwards Tony Rogers
Ethan Pipkin
Henry Pasquet

JC Jarrel
Logan Loudon

Number of LG IBS shooters:  

Ronnie Milford
JC Jarrel

IBS 1K YARD MATCH #2

5/14/2022

LIGHT GUN RESULTS

White Horse Range, Philippi, WV

Bob Steelman
Sam Edwards

LIGHT GUN SCORE AGG

Ruth Edwards

Mike McWhorter
Henry Brewer
Ruth Edwards

LIGHT GUN OVERALLLIGHT GUN GROUP AGG

LG TARGET 3

Tony Rogers

James Eazor
Mike McWhorter
Robert Banner
Ethan Pipkin
Dan Suttle

35
47
47

Henry Pasquet
Mike McWhorter
Ruth Edwards

LIGHT GUN SINGLE TARGET SMALLEST GROUP

Logan Loudon
Henry Pasquet

Robert Banner

Ronnie Milford

Bob Steelman

JC Jarrel
Bob Steelman
Sam Edwards

LIGHT GUN SINGLE TARGET HIGHEST SCORE

OVERALL 
PLACE

ROOKIE, 
FEMALE, 
JUNIOR

RELAY‐ 
BENCH

Mike McWhorter
Ruth Edwards
Bob Steelman
Sam Edwards
Henry Brewer

LG TARGET 4 X 
TOTAL

Ronnie Milford
Robert Banner
James Eazor

SCORE 
AGG

SCORE 
RANK

GROUP 
AGG

GROUP 
RANK

(GROUP + 
SCORE)

LG TARGET 1 LG TARGET 2



1ST 192 1ST 5.101 1ST
2ND 186 2nd 6.355 2ND
3RD 182 3rd 6.993 3RD
4TH 182 4th 7.638 4TH
5TH 181 5th 8.097 5TH
6TH 176 6th 9.131 6TH
7TH 176 7th 10.303 7TH
8TH 172 8th 10.415 8TH
9TH 171 9th 10.572 9TH
10TH 163 10th 10.753 10TH

11th
X 12th

1ST 97 11.602 2 1ST 4.353 13th
2nd 96 6.888 2 2ND 4.591
3rd 95 4.591 0 3RD 4.799 17

IBS Score X Group Score X Group Score X Group Score X Group
1 Y 101 81 9.659 95 1 11.977 176 7 1 10.818 11 18 10
2 Y 102 67 5.821 96 2 6.888 163 10 2 6.355 2 12 5
3 Y 103 89 4.799 92 5.403 181 5 0 5.101 1 6 2
4 Y 104 DQ DQ 93 2 6.984 DQ DQ 2 DQ DQ DQ DQ
5 Y 105 88 12.060 83 8.545 171 9 0 10.303 7 16 8
6 Y 106 80 15.448 79 9.641 159 12 0 12.545 14 26 13
7 Y 107 95 4.591 97 2 11.602 192 1 2 8.097 5 6 3
8 Y 108 58 6.677 82 8.599 140 13 0 7.638 4 17 9
9 N 109 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ
10 N 110 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ
11 N 201 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ
12 Y 202 73 15.303 64 6.868 137 15 0 11.086 12 27 15
13 Y 203 94 2 9.632 92 4.353 186 2 2 6.993 3 5 1
14 Y 204 53 12.608 86 8.536 139 14 0 10.572 9 23 12
15 Y 205 R 86 10.790 90 7.472 176 6 0 9.131 6 12 6
16 Y 206 88 10.776 94 1 10.053 182 3 1 10.415 8 11 4
17 N 207 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ
18 N 208 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ
19 N 209 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ
20 N 210 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ
21 N 301 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ
22 Y 302 78 1 18.000 94 1 6.674 172 8 2 12.337 13 21 11
23 Y 303 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ
24 Y 304 92 2 10.806 90 1 10.699 182 4 3 10.753 10 14 7
25 Y 305 82 22.488 78 20.463 160 11 0 21.476 15 26 14

HEAVY GUN OVERALL

Henry Brewer
Terry Knotts
JC Jarrel

Ronnie Milford
Henry Pasquet
Tony Rogers
Chris Dunlap
Bob Steelman
Ethan Pipkin

5
6
6
11
12
12
14
16
17
18
21

23

Ronnie Milford
Bob Steelman

Ruth Edwards
Sam Edwards

26Ruth Edwards

89
95
92

HEAVY GUN SINGLE TARGET SMALLEST GROUP James Eazor
Jim Grove

Number of HG IBS shooters:  

HEAVY GUN RESULTS

HEAVY GUN SCORE AGG
Sam Edwards

JC Jarrel
Ruth Edwards
Chris Dunlap
Henry Brewer

Ruth Edwards
Terry Knotts
Henry Pasquet
Sam Edwards

 
Ethan Pipkin
0
Henry Pasquet
Paul Anderson

Terry Knotts
 
 
 
 

 
Mike McWhorter
Ruth Edwards
James Eazor
Ronnie Milford

Jim Grove
Henry Brewer
Chris Dunlap
 
 

Bob Steelman
JC Jarrel
Sam Edwards
Jamie Loggins

(GROUP + 
SCORE)

Tony Rogers

RELAY‐ 
BENCH

ROOKIE, 
FEMALE, 
JUNIOR

SCORE 
AGG

SCORE 
RANK

GROUP 
AGG

GROUP 
RANKCompetitor

HG TARGET 1 HG TARGET 2 HG TARGET 3 HG TARGET 4 X 
TOTAL

IBS 1K YARD MATCH #2
White Horse Range, Philippi, WV

HEAVY GUN SINGLE TARGET HIGHEST SCORE
Henry Brewer

JC Jarrel
Henry Brewer

JC Jarrel

OVERALL 
PLACE

James Eazor
Henry Pasquet

Henry Brewer
Sam Edwards

Tony Rogers

Ronnie Milford
Tony Rogers
Terry Knotts

HEAVY GUN GROUP AGG
Henry Brewer

Ethan Pipkin

5/14/2022



1st 281 1st 5.592 1st 3
2nd 277 2nd 6.067 2nd 3
3rd 276 3rd 6.472 3rd 6
4th 272 4th 6.615 4th 10
5th 266 5th 7.195 5th 13
6th 263 6th 7.742 6th 14
7th 258 7th 8.139 7th 15
8th 258 8th 8.253 8th 16
9th 255 9th 8.313 9th 18
10th 250 10th 8.354 10th 19

Number of IBS shooters for 2‐gun points: 17
2 gun IBS

overall

placing

101 Bob Steelman Y 5.808 10.818 8.313 9 96 176 272 4 2 13 5 0

102 JC Jarrel Y 6.875 6.355 6.615 4 87 163 250 10 3 14 6 0
103 Sam Edwards Y 6.083 5.101 5.592 1 96 181 277 2 0 3 1 3

104 Jamie Loggins Y 16.090 DQ DQ DQ 83 DQ DQ DQ 2 DQ DQ 0

105 Tony Rogers Y 5.975 10.303 8.139 7 84 171 255 9 2 16 8 0
106 Jim Grove Y 12.775 12.545 12.660 14 78 159 237 11 0 25 13 0

107 Henry Brewer Y 4.847 8.097 6.472 3 84 192 276 3 2 6 3 1

108 Chris Dunlap Y 11.241 7.638 9.440 12 84 140 224 14 0 26 14 0
109   N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

110   N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0
201   Y 9.333 DQ DQ DQ 91 DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0
202 Mike McWhorter Y 4.398 11.086 7.742 6 91 137 228 13 0 19 10 0
203 Ruth Edwards Y 5.141 6.993 6.067 2 95 186 281 1 3 3 2 2
204 James Eazor Y 6.325 10.572 8.448 11 94 139 233 12 1 23 12 0
205 Ronnie Milford Y R 5.260 9.131 7.195 5 90 176 266 5 1 10 4 0
206 Terry Knotts Y 6.293 10.415 8.354 10 76 182 258 8 1 18 9 0
207   Y 6.231 DQ DQ DQ 91 DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0
208   Y 7.419 DQ DQ DQ 83 DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0
209   N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0
210   N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0
301   Y 11.118 DQ DQ DQ 72 DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0
302 Ethan Pipkin Y 6.652 12.337 9.495 13 91 172 263 6 3 19 11 0
303 0 Y DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0
304 Henry Pasquet Y R 5.753 10.753 8.253 8 76 182 258 7 3 15 7 0

IBSCompetitor

 2‐GUN   
SOY     

POINTS

2 gun 
Score 
RANK

 Total     X‐
count 
LG+HG

GROUP + 
SCORE

Score 
AGGHG score

Henry Pasquet
Bob Steelman
Terry Knotts

LG 
GROUP

HG 
GROUP

2 gun 
Group 
AGG LG score

2 gun 
Group 
RANK

Ronnie Milford
Bob Steelman

IBS 1K YARD MATCH #2
White Horse Range, Philippi, WV

Two Gun Overall Results
5/14/2022

TWO GUN SCORE AGG TWO GUN GROUP AGG TWO GUN OVERALL
Ruth Edwards
Sam Edwards
Henry Brewer
Bob Steelman
Ronnie Milford

Terry Knotts
Tony Rogers
JC Jarrel

ROOKIE, 
FEMALE, 
JUNIOR

Sam Edwards
Ruth Edwards
Henry Brewer

Ethan Pipkin
Henry Pasquet

Sam Edwards
Ruth Edwards
Henry Brewer

JC Jarrel
Ronnie Milford
Mike McWhorter

Tony Rogers
JC Jarrel

Henry Pasquet
Tony Rogers
Terry Knotts

Mike McWhorter



1ST 87 1ST 7.618 1ST 3
2ND 75 2nd 8.360 2ND 4
3RD 67 3rd 8.760 3RD 5
4TH #N/A 4th #N/A 4TH #N/A
5TH #N/A 5th #N/A 5TH #N/A
6TH #N/A 6th #N/A 6TH #N/A
7TH #N/A 7th #N/A 7TH #N/A
8TH #N/A 8th #N/A 8TH #N/A
9TH #N/A 9th #N/A 9TH #N/A
10TH #N/A 10th #N/A 10TH #N/A

11th #N/A
X 12th #N/A

1ST 1ST 13th #N/A
2ND 2nd 14th #N/A
3RD 3rd 15th #N/A

IBS Score X Group Score X Group Score X Group Score X Group
1 101 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ
2 102 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ
3 103 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ
4 104 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ
5 105 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ
6 106 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ
7 107 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ
8 108 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ
9 109 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ
10 110 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ
11 201 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ
12 202 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ
13 203 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ
14 204 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ
15 205 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ
16 206 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ
17 207 34 6.262 33 10.458 67 3 0 8.360 2 5 3
18 John Ruppert HGR2 208 39 10.205 48 1 7.315 87 1 1 8.760 3 4 2
19 Dan Suttle HGR2 209 34 12.472 41 2.764 75 2 0 7.618 1 3 1
20 Ethan Pipkin HGR2 210 38 16.727 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ

John Ruppert HGR2 Dan Suttle HGR2 Dan Suttle HGR2
Dan Suttle HGR2 Bob Steelman HGR2 John Ruppert HGR2

IBS 1K YARD MATCH #2
White Horse Range, Philippi, WV

5/14/2022

TACTICAL GUN RESULTS

TACTICAL GUN SCORE AGG TACTICAL GUN GROUP AGG TACTICAL GUN OVERALL

#N/A #N/A #N/A
#N/A #N/A #N/A

Bob Steelman HGR2 John Ruppert HGR2 Bob Steelman HGR2
#N/A #N/A #N/A

#N/A #N/A #N/A
#N/A #N/A #N/A

#N/A #N/A #N/A
#N/A #N/A #N/A

#N/A
#N/A

#N/A
TACTICAL GUN SINGLE TARGET HIGHEST SCORE TACTICAL GUN SINGLE TARGET SMALLEST GROUP #N/A

#N/A

OVERALL 
PLACE

RELAY‐ 
BENCH

ROOKIE, 
FEMALE, 
JUNIOR

TARGET 1 TARGET 2 TARGET 3 TARGET 4 SCORE 
AGG

SCORE 
RANK

X 
TOTALCompetitor

GROUP 
AGG

GROUP 
RANK

(GROUP + 
SCORE)

Bob Steelman HGR2
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